Catholic Home Missions 2025 Grants

by Category and Program Area

Cultural Diversity
African-American Ministry*

Catholic Schools (for schools with alarge minority
population)

Hispanic Ministry
Native American Ministry*
Total Cultural Diversity
Faith Formation
Campus Ministry
Evangelization
Lay Ministry Training/Formation
Religious Education
Youth & Young Adult Ministry
Total Faith Formation

Life & Dignity of the Human Person
Ministry with Disabled Persons

Total Life & Dignity of the Human Person

Mission: Diocesan and Parish Assistance
Aid to Mission Parishes

Communications (print, audio, and electronic)
General Diocesan Administration
Pastoral Planning
Stewardship & Development
Total Mission: Diocesan and Parish Assistance

Priestly & Religious Vocations
Clergy Continuing Education/Inculturation

Permanent Diaconate Training
Seminary Education & Vocations
Total Priestly & Religious Vocations
Strengthening Marriage & Family Life
Marriage and Family Life Ministries
Total Strengthening Marriage & Family Life
Grand Totals

Grant Amount

$65,000.00
$215,000.00

$310,000.00
$135,000.00
$725,000.00

$135,000.00
$1,010,000.00
$355,000.00
$450,000.00
$95,000.00
$2,045,000.00

$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$515,000.00
$370,000.00
$1,530,000.00
$60,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,485,000.00

$95,000.00
$150,000.00
$1,565,000.00
$1,810,000.00

$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$7,240,000.00

Percent of Total

0.90%
2.97%

4.28%
1.86%
10.01%

1.86%
13.95%
4.90%
6.22%
1.31%
28.25%

0.69%
0.69%

7.11%
5.11%
21.13%
0.83%
0.14%
34.32%

1.31%
2.07%
21.62%
25.00%

1.73%
1.73%
100.00%



