Catholic Home Missions 2025 Grants

by Category and Program Area

	Grant Amount	Percent of Total
Cultural Diversity		
African-American Ministry*	\$65,000.00	0.90%
Catholic Schools (for schools with a large minority population)	\$215,000.00	2.97%
Hispanic Ministry	\$310,000.00	4.28%
Native American Ministry*	\$135,000.00	1.86%
Total Cultural Diversity	\$725,000.00	10.01%
Faith Formation		
Campus Ministry	\$135,000.00	1.86%
Evangelization	\$1,010,000.00	13.95%
Lay Ministry Training/Formation	\$355,000.00	4.90%
Religious Education	\$450,000.00	6.22%
Youth & Young Adult Ministry	\$95,000.00	1.31%
Total Faith Formation	\$2,045,000.00	28.25%
Life & Dignity of the Human Person		
Ministry with Disabled Persons	\$50,000.00	0.69%
Total Life & Dignity of the Human Person	\$50,000.00	0.69%
Mission: Diocesan and Parish Assistance		
Aid to Mission Parishes	\$515,000.00	7.11%
Communications (print, audio, and electronic)	\$370,000.00	5.11%
General Diocesan Administration	\$1,530,000.00	21.13%
Pastoral Planning	\$60,000.00	0.83%
Stewardship & Development	\$10,000.00	0.14%
Total Mission: Diocesan and Parish Assistance	\$2,485,000.00	34.32%
Priestly & Religious Vocations		
Clergy Continuing Education/Inculturation	\$95,000.00	1.31%
Permanent Diaconate Training	\$150,000.00	2.07%
Seminary Education & Vocations	\$1,565,000.00	21.62%
Total Priestly & Religious Vocations	\$1,810,000.00	25.00%
Strengthening Marriage & Family Life		
Marriage and Family Life Ministries	\$125,000.00	1.73%
Total Strengthening Marriage & Family Life	\$125,000.00	1.73%
Grand Totals	\$7,240,000.00	100.00%